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Item Number
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19
19
35
38
52
53
53
57
83
84
89
100
109
112
114
116
117

Part Number

000000-00
811531
000000-00
N119739
694301
694298
000000-00
A10193
855284
848131
839837
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
868219
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
826226
810716
847564
000000-00
842610
865643
866340
861434

PartsList for J-613 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
FAN

No Longer Available
BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH INSULATOR
No Longer Available
CORDSET
BEARING
BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MOTOR HSG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KEY

RELIEVER

SNAP RING

No Longer Available
SPRING-PRELOAD
SCREW

SCREW

CORD CLAMP
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Qty Required

e e e T T S~ N N O'S TR 'S B 'S TR = S NG T NG T NS R e N

N T e S = S S O
o O O O O



Item Number

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
146
147
148

Part Number

849314
859227
811546
000000-00
864137
864136
811350
848741
860756
000000-00
000000-00
854607
000000-00
000000-00
802851
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
695146
842323
000000-00

PartsList for J-613 Type 2

Description

TERM

SCREW
ACTUATOR

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

BAFFLE

WASHER

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
O RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HANDLE
WRENCH HOLDER
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for J-613 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
150 828841 LOCKNUT 10

151 841644 SCREW 10

153 878262 SCREW 10

154 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

158 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

800 879751 LUBRICANT 4 LBS 1
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